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Faculty Representatives
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1
Dr. Archana Keerti Principal, Chairperson 0731- director.ies@ipsacademy.orgChowdhary IPSA-IES 4014604

2
Dr. Rajesh Kumar Head,CM Prof.IIC 9977039722 hod.chemical@ipsacademy.orgKaushal

3 Prof. Rupesh Dubey Head,EC Convener 9893066884 hod.telecom@ipsacademy.org

4 Dr. Namrata Tapsavi Head, CS Head, WGC 9009655516 hod.compsc@ipsacademy.org

5 Dr. Amit Chandak Head, ME Member 9826581601 hod.mechanical@ipsacademy.org

6 Dr. Praveen Patel Head, FT Member 9926498602 hod.firetech@ipsacademy.org

7 Prof. Manish Sahajwani Head, EX Member 9826763019 hod.elec-elex@ipsacademy.org
-

8 Dr. Amit Sharma Head, CE Member 9926424474 hod.civil@ipsacademy.org

9 Dr. Manoj Dubey Head, Member 8770083102 manojdubey@ipsacademy.orgMaths

10 Dr. Nitin Jain EC Member 9926699328 nitinkumarjain@ipsacademy.org

11 Mr. Ashwini Joshi ME Member 9826953449 ashwinijoshi@ipsacademy.org

12 Dr. Neeraj Shrivastava CS Member 9406688722 neerajshrivastava@ipsacademy.org

l3 Mr. Vijay Baradiya CE Member 7869271106 vijaybaradiya@ipsacademy.org

14 Dr. Varsha Sharma GE Member 9826625266 varshasharma@ipsacademy.org

15 Mr. Manoj Gupta EX Member 7566448075 manojgupta@ipsacademy.org

16 Mr. Diwakar Singh CE Member 9893904002 diwakarsingh@ipsacademy.org

17 Mr. Arpit Sethia CE Member 9584524886 arpitsethiya@ipsacademy.org

18 Mr. Harshit Jain CE Member 8103384858 harshitjaiil@ipsacademy.org

19 Mr. Praveen Dewra CE Member 7389086231 dewarapraveen@ipscademy.org

20 Dr. Savita Dubey CM Member 9993344735 drsavitadubey@ipsacademy.org
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21 Dr. Ranjana Ahirwar CM Member 9893181640 ranjanaahirwar@ipsacademy.org

22 Ms. Shamal Sen CM Member 9575247581 shamalsen@ipsacademy.org

23 Dr. Deepak Sharma CM Member 9685759061 deepaksharma@ipsacademy.org

24 Mr. Nitesh Parmar CM Member 9575518649 niteshparmar@ipsacademy.org

25 Mr. Vivek Kumar Singh CM Member 7042473989 viveksingh@ipsacademy.org

26 Mr. Jitendra Patidar CM Member 9406881345 Uitendrapatidar@ipsacademy.org

27
Mr. Rajesh Babu EC Member 9993374418 rajeshbabuahirwar@ipsacademy.org
Ahirwar

28 Ms. Poonam Lilhare EC Member 9827975663 poonamlilhare@ipsacademy.org

29 Mr. Roopesh Makwana EC Member ·9993299601 roopesbmakwana@ipsacademy.org

30 Mr. Kamlesh Gupta EX Member 9893243760 kamleshgupta@ipsacademy.org

31 Mr. Deepesh Bhati EX Member 9770067492 deepeshbhati@ipsacademy.org

32 Mr. Hemant Mehar EX Member 8109619618 hemantmehar@ipsacademy.org

33 Md. Firoz Khan EX Member 9926500697 frrojkban@ipsacademy.org

34 Ms. Priya Pal EX Member 7898292108 priyapal@ipsacademy.org

35 Mr. Sharad Jain CS 'Member 9926618976 sharadjain@ipsacademy.org

36 Ms. Vandana Dubey CS Member 9424715428 vandanadubey@ipsacademy.org

37 Mr. Yagyapal Yadav CS Member 9425416224 yagyapalyadav@ipsacademy.org

38
Dr. Dharmendra CS Member 9406651114 dharmendrachoukse@ipsacademy.org
Choukse

39 Mr. Pratik Jain CS Member 7898793689 pratikjain@ipsacademy.org

40 Ms. Nisha Bhalse CS Member 9926397118 nishabhalse@ipsacademy.org

41 Ms. Barkba Sahu CS Member 9826749429 barkbasahu@ipsacademy.org

42
Ms. Priyanka CS Member 9827865058 priyankavijayvargiya@iesacademy.org
Vijayvargiya

43 Ms. Anjali Verma CS Member 9893341503 anjaliverma@ipsacademy.org

44 Mr. Aashish Yadav FT Member 9630482050 aashishyadav@ipsacademy.org

45 Mr. Praveen Badodia FT Member 9424802155 praveenbadodiya@ipsacademy.org

46 Mr. Vijay Kahar FT Member 8109514734 vijaykahar@ipsacademy.org

47 Mr. Yashwant Buke FT Member 9669910329 yashwantbuke@ipsacademy.org

48 Mr. Vineet Banodha FT Member 9893470157 vineetbanodha@ipsacademy.org

49 Mr. Mustkim Khan FT Member 9617005005 mustkimkban@ipsacademy.org
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50 Mr. Kamal Shukla FT Member 8989614355 kamalshukla@ipsaeademy.org
51 Mr. Sourabh Jain FT Member 9424810013 sourabhjainft@ipsaeademy.org
52 Dr. Sumit Bhatiya FT Member 9826204147 sumitbhatiya@ipsaeademy.org
53 Mr. Vijay Sankul FT Member 9893602604 vijaysankul@ipsaeademy.org
54 Mr. Rizwan Shaikh ME Member 9977701692 rizwanshaikh@ipsaeademy.org

55 Mr. Satish Raghuvanshi ME Member 9009008253 satishraghuvanshi@ipsaeademy.org

56 Mr. Manoj Rout ME Member 9424566203 manojrout@ipsaeademy.org
57 Mr. Rupendra Singh ME Member 8982991917 rupendratanwar@ipsacademy.org
58 Mr. Kapil Patodi ME Member 9424835595 kapiJpatodi@ipsaeademy.org
59 Mr. Rahul Samre ME Member 8602406194 rahulsamre@ipsaeademy.org
60 Mr. Rahul Chadhokar ME Member 9039297415 rahulehadhokar@ipsaeademy.org
61 Mr. Nadeem Ansari GE Member 7869018827 nadeemansari@ipsaeademy.org

62 Dr. V. G. Sadh GE Member 9993015340 vgsadh@ipsaeademy.org

63 Dr. Minakshi Joshi GE Member 9424380590 minakshijoshi@ipsaeademy.org

64 Dr. Neetu Shrivas GE Member 8962362728 neetushrivas@ipsaeademy.org

65 Dr. Alka Sharma CM Member 9407204851 alkasharma@ipsaeademy.org

66 Dr. RupaJi Chaturvedi GE Member 9425960441 rupaliehaturwedi@ipsaeademy.org

67 Dr. Sanjay Jain GE Member ·9179168260 sanjaYjain@ipsacademy.org
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68 Mr. Rajesh Rathore CM Member 9009945423 rajeshrathod 1991@gmail.eom

69 Mr. Girish Tamrakar CM Member 7509503667 tgireesh 1OO@gmail.eom

70 Ms. Praehi Satav EC Member 9202266809 praehisatav 123@gmail.eom

71 Mr. Rounak Bharadwaj EC Member 9977334153 rounakbharadwaj@gmail.eom

72 Mr. Anil Songare EX Member 7566326756 anilsongare@ipsaeademy.org

73 Mr. Sandeep Savley CS Member 9977936374 sandeepsavley@ipsaeademy.org

74 Mr. Sheetal Kadam CS Member 9630186291 sheetalkadam@ipsaeademy.org

75 Mr. Shivam Gehlot CS Member 9424806875 shivamgehlot@ipsaeademy.org

76 Mr. Vivek Gehlot CE Member 9752470685 vivekgehlot@ipsaeademy.org

77 Mr. Satish Mishra FT Member 9229994592 satishgp.mishra@gmail.eom

78 Ms. Shraddha Panehal FT Member 8602934107 shraddhas.rp9@gmail.com

79 Mr. Suraj Kalsekar ME Member 9584393389 surajkaI94@gmail.eom

80 Mr. Sanjeev Dwivedi ME Member 7354023696 sanjudwvd@gmail.com

81 Mr. Paritesh Nim ME Member 7415150478 pariteshnim@ipsaeademy.org

82 Mr. Rajesh Awasya CM Member 8085456052 rajeshawasya@ipsaeademy.org
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83 Mr. Shri Sitaram Tiwari CE Member 9424612775 NA

84 Mr. Mahesh Panehal CE Member 9826552530 NA

85 Mr. Soubhag Singh CE Member 9131332425 NA

86
Mr. Manoj Kumar

CE Member . 6263167025 NASingh

87 Mr. Jivan Tomar CE Member 8889155242 NA
88 Mr. Madhusudan Sen CE Member 9753331778 NA

89 Mr. R.K Sharma CS Member 8962560161 NA

90 Mr. S.K Dhariwal CS Member 9893068697 NA

91
Mr. Narendra Kaur

CS Member 9893054623 manmeet1706200 1@gmail.eomBhatia

92
Mr. Abdul Qayyum

CS Member 9907009677 NAKhan

93 Mr. Anand Kumar Jain CS Member 9425059182 NA

94
Mr. Bhupendra Singh

CS Member 9630079i19 NABaghel

95 Mr. Dilip Choudhary CS Member. . 9300817617 NA

96 Mr. Devdas Patidar CS Member 9753533125 NA

97 Mr. Anil Gour CS Member 9229968025 NA

98 Mr. Sandeep Kaushik CS Member 9425973737 NA

99 Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma CS Member 8085037039, anilkumarsh l@gmail.eom7999675767

100 Mr. Shyam Sunder
CS Member 7509156767 NAGupta

101 Akbar Qureshi CS Member 9340270127 NA

102 Mr. Pankaj Bafna CS Member 8109817402 NA

103 Mr. Dinesh Yadav EC Member 9406666365 NA

104 Mr. Devendra Kumar EC Member 7354443590 NAJain

105 Mr. Tukaram Tiwari EC Member 9754534711 NA

106 Mr. Krishna Kumar EC Member 9424335211 NABais .

107 Mr. Kailash Bagwan EC Member 9669832241 NA

108 Mr. Sanjeev Verma EC Member 9425161578 sanjeevharsh.verma@gmail.eom
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109 Mr. Umesh Joshi EC Member 7987030742 NA

110 Mr. J.V Nagaraju ME Member 7869955813 NA

111 Mr. Pramod Mishra ME Member 8966065546 NA

112 Mr. Prem mehra ME Member 9301199820 NA

113 Mr. Bharat Undhaliya ME Member 9926466235 NA

114 Mr. Lakhan Tamrakar ME Member 9424318755 NA

115 Mr. Chottelal Singh ME Member 7974651139 NA

116 Mr. Pawankumar FT Member 9887426007 NA

117 Mr. Ramavtar Agarwal FT Member 8989176757 NA

118 Mr.Narendra Sharma FT Member 9425071888 NA

119
Mr. Kailash Chandra FT Member 9868801624 NAGupta

120 Mr. MukeshTiwari FT Member 9896903185 NA

121 Mr. NirodkumarSama FT Member 9313765330 NA

122 Mr. Jagnarayan Sahu EX Member 9752767773 NA

123 Mr. Subhash Pal EX Member 9752417049 NA

124
Mr. Jaiprakash N. EX Member 9545707280 NA
Shukla

125
Mr. Vishwajeet EX Member 9827503146 NABaviskar .

126 Mr. Chhota Mahto CM Member 7485060750 NA

127 Mr. Anil Malviya eM Member 9300963127 NA

128 Mr. Komal Rahangdale eM Member 9424978604 NA

129 Mr. Burhanuddin eM Member 9874730564 NA

130
Mr. Gajendra Singh eM Member 9009011620 NA
Tanwar

131 Mr. Hari Narayan CM Member 7024417023 NA
Sharma
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132 Mr. H. S. Rana Officer, Member 9826024920 hsrana@gmail.comIPS
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133 Dr. A. G. Kothari EX Member 8889033363 ag_kotbari@rediffinail.com

Girls' Hostel Representative

S. Name Deptt. Respon- Contact No. E-mailIDNo. .sibility

Girls'
134 Ms. Sharmila Pal Hostel Member 9926863161 -
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135 Ms. Chhaya Rekhate CM Member 7389944098 chhayaprafulla@gmail.com
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136 Mr. Niranjan Verma Media Member 9425057478 -
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137 Dean Student Affairs RGPV Member 0755- dsw@rgtu.netBhopal 2678855
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TI, Rajendra Nagar, Govtof
Member

0731- -138 Police Station, Indore MP 2321835

Govtof Member 0731- -139 SDM, Indore MP 2449119
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140 Smriti Tiwari CE Member 9893589565 vinayconcomp@gmail.com
0808CE181081

141 Gaurav Panchal CE Member 8718871878 gaurav.panchaI06@gmail.com
0808CE181036

142 Yuvraj Singh Pawar CE Member 7000027934 yuvraj8219singh@gmail.com0808CE191049 ,

143 Harshsidhi Singh CE Member 7024953202 harshsidhL0712@gmail.com
0808CE203D05

144 Aashish Tomar CE Member 8889155242 aashishtomar378@gmail.com0808CE201001

145 Urvashi Sen CE Member 9302246585 shivam331778@gmail.com
0808CE201055

146 Shweta Sharma CS Member 9098063275 shwetashr79@gmail.com
0808CT181050

147
Rishabh Singh

CS Member 7247038039 rishabhsdhariwal@outlook.comDhariwal

148 Manmeet Singh Bhatia CS Member 9893054623 0808ci191070.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808CI191070

149 AasiyaKhan CS Member 9981009677 0808ci201003.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808CI201003

150
Priyansh Jain CS Member 9770423319 me.priyanshjain@gmail.com
0808DS201041

151 Mayank Singh Baghel CS Member 8435901957 mayank.baghe190@gmail.com
0808DS201029

152 Rajvee Choudhary CS Member 9407542677 choudharyrajvee@gmail.com0808DS201047

153 Sheetal Patidar CS Member 7509803282 sheetalpatidar41@gmail.com
0808DS201054

154 Nikhil Gour CS Member 8839372644 nikhilgour152@gmail.com
0808CS181114
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155 Sejal Kaushik CS Member 7987255231 sejalkaushik10@gmail.com0808CS181149

156 Teenu Sharma CS Member 8815917932 0808CS191187.ies@ipsacademy.org0808CS191187

157 PradyumnGupta CS Member 9039293041 0808csI91137.ies@ipsacademy.org0808CS191137

158 Abubakar Siddique CS Member 9098425754 siddiqueabu710@gmail.com
0808CS201014

159 Palak Bafna CS Member 8982545570 0805cs201131.ies@ipsacademy.org0808CS201131

160 HimanshuYadav EC Member 8349006047 0808ec181036@ipsacademy.org0808EC181014

161 MuskanJain EC Member ·8770301617 0808ec181019@ipsacademy.org0808EC181019

162 Vaishali Tiwari Ee Member 8827061368 0808ec191041@ipsacademy.org0808EC191041

163 Pranav Kumar Bais EC Member 8690030116 0808ec191028@ipsacademy.org0808EC191028

164 Akash Bagwan EC Member 9171388527 akashbagwan@outlook.com0808EC201005

165 Harsha Verma . EC Member 9859729152 harindia297@gmail.com0808EC201010

166 Aastha Parashar EC Member 6261643667 aasthaparashar8122002@gmail.com

167 Aniruddha Joshi EC Member 7974978841 aniruddhajoshi 1412@gmail.com

168 J. Neeraj Kishore ME Member 6260420210 0808me201008.ies@ipsacademy.org0808ME201008

169 Aniruddh Mishra ME Member 8962107048 0808me201004.ies@ipsacademy.org0808ME201004

170. GauravMehra
ME Member 8770281596 gauravmehraO112@gmail.com0808ME191004

171 Gaurav Undhaliya ME Member 7691993779 gauravundhaliya200 l@gmail.com0808ME191005·

172 Ayush Tamrakar ME Member 7999728027 ayush26061998@gmail.com0808ME181026

173 Shivani Singh ME Member 9575480376 shivanisinghluvs0207@gmail.com0808ME193D03

174 ShivamPathak FT Member .6377267794 0808ft181098.ies@ipsacademy.org0808FT181098

175 Tanishq Agarwal FT Member 7869930935 0808ft18111l.ies@ipsacademy.org0808FT181111
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176 Siddharth Sharma FT Member 7489528641 0808ftI91150.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808FT191150

177 Vishal Goel FT Member 8368931410 0808ft 191172.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808FT191172

178 CharuTiwari FT Member 9009290807 . 0808ft20 1021.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808FT201021

179 Alisha Sarnal FT Member 8260768061 0808ft20 1004.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808FT201004

180 Vinay Sahu EX Member 9309527631 0808ex20 1016.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808EX20 1016

181 Priyanshi Pal EX Member 8770409967 0808ex20 10 ll.ies@ipsacademy.org
0808EX20 1011

182 Sajal Shukla EX Member 9981658872 0808ex191 021.ies@ipsacademy.org
OSOSEX191021

IS3 Atharava Baviskar EX Member 93993519S9 OSOSexI91006.ies@ipsacademy.orgOS08EX191006 .

184 Bikash Yandav CM Member 7692973S0S yadavbikash067@gmail.com
OSOSCM181010

185 Raj Malviya CM Member 7694SS0472 malviya 7S6raj@gmail.com
OSOSCMlSI021

IS6 Bhor Rahangdale CM Member 9424554497 OSOScm191004.ies@ipsaacademy.org
OSOSCM191004

IS7 Taha Sheopurwala CM Member 9752246060 OSOScmI91015.ies@ipsaacademy.org
OSOSCM191015

ISS Bhupendra Singh CM Member S1039294S6 tanwarva733@gmail.com
Tanwar 080SCM201007

189 Utkarsh Sharma CM Member 95891S4727 utkarshsharma55555@gmail.com
OSOSCM201018

Sahil Khan,
CM Member 7024432632 sahilkhan 16112000@gmail.com190 OSOSCMlSI023
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